INTRODUCING
POWERFUL AND FLEXIBLE POS SOLUTIONS
FEC XPPC SERIES
XPPC Fanless
15inch
CPU: J6412
XPPC Fanless
15.6inch

J O I N  M E M B E R S H I P  P R O G R A M
*E&OE – Specifications subject to change.
SEKTOR ORDER CODES
FEC - NEW PRODUCT INTRODUCTION
PICTURE SKU DESCRIPTION
TTFIPP9735001 FEC PP-9735 J6412 8/128GB 15” STAND BLACK WINDOWS 10
TTFIPP9735W001 FEC PP-9735W J6412 8/128GB 15.6” STAND BLACK WINDOWS 10
TTFIPP9745001 FEC PP-9745 I3-12100TE 8/128GB 15” STAND WINDOWS 10
TTFIPP9745W001 FEC PP-9745W I3-12100TE 8/128GB 15.6” STAND WIFI WINDOWS 10
TTFIPP9732W001 FEC PP-9732W J6412 8/128 21.5” NO STAND BLACK WINDOWS 10
TTFIPP9742W001 FEC PP-9742W I3-12100TE 8/128GB 21.5” WINDOWS 10
Log into the Sektor Website to access your member pricing.
*E&OE – Specifications subject to change.
A comprehensive range of peripherals to tailor the POS unit to your needs.